
The dates of visit are as advised to Belfast Harbour and Belfast Visitor and Convention Bureau by the various cruise companies and may be 
subject to change. Belfast Harbour and Belfast Visitor and Convention Bureau accept no responsibility for the accuracy of the dates provided. 
Updates are available at www.cruise-belfast.co.uk 

CRUISE CALLS TO PORT OF BELFAST IN 2011

Month  Date Time Company Ship Berth Pax Crew
April 1 Monday 25/04/11 06.00-20.00 Quark Expeditions Ocean Nova Stormont 68 38
May 2 Thursday 05/05/11 06.00-18.00 Quark Expeditions Ocean Nova Stormont 68 38
May 3 Thursday 19/05/11 02.00-20.15 Cruise and Maritime Marco Polo Stormont 826 350
May 4 Monday 23/05/11 07.00-16.00 Cruise and Maritime Ocean Countess Stormont 800 350
May 5 Friday 27/05/11 08.00-18.00 Princess Cruises Crown Princess Stormont 3200 1200
June 6 Thursday 23/06/11 07.00-18.00 Princess Cruises Crown Princess Stormont 3200 1200
June 7 Friday 24/06/11 08.00-15.00 Ponant Le Diamant Stormont 226 140
June 8 Thursday 30/06/11 07.30-19.00 Transocean Astor Stormont 500 272
July 9 Monday 11/07/11 12.00-23.00 Oceania Cruises MV Marina Stormont 1250 800
July 10 Sunday 17/07/11 07.00-20.00 Classic International MV Athena Stormont 641 260
July 11 Monday 18/07/11 08.00-18.00 P&O Adonia Stormont 740 373
July 12 Friday 22/07/11 07.00-18.00 Princess Cruises Crown Princess Stormont 3200 1200
July 13 Saturday 23/07/11 12.00-23.00 Oceania Cruises MV Marina Stormont 1250 800
July 14 Wednesday 27/07/11 07.00-20.00 Crystal Cruises Crystal Serenity Stormont 940 545
July 15 Sunday 31/07/11 08.00-18.00 Saga Cruise Saga Ruby Stormont 500 250

August 16 Monday 08/08/11 07.00-18.00 Princess Cruises Crown Princess Stormont 3200 1200
August 17 Sunday 14/08/11 08.00-16.00 Holland America Maasdam Stormont 1258 557
August 18 Sunday 14/08/11 12.00-22.00 Regent Seven Seas Seven Seas Voyager Stormont 700 447
August 19 Sunday 21/08/11 11.00-21.00 Princess Cruises Crown Princess Stormont 3200 1200
August 20 Monday 24/08/11 07.00-20.00 Classic International MV Athena Stormont 641 260
August 21 Saturday 27/08/11 08.00-18.00 P&O Arcadia Stormont 2456 869
August 22 Tuesday 30/08/11 09.00-18.00 Phoenix Reisen Albatros Stormont 812 450

September 23 Thursday 01/09/11 08.00-13.00 Plantours and Partner Vistamar Stormont 320 175
September 24 Monday 03/09/11 09.00-20.00 Ponant Princess Danae Stormont 225 140
September 25 Sunday 04/09/11 07.30-18.00 Fred Olsen Boudicca Stormont 900 320
September 26 Monday 05/09/11 08.00-23.59 Holland America Prinsendam Stormont 814 460
September 27 Monday 05/09/11 08.00-15.00 Ponant Le Diamant Stormont 226 140
September 28 Thursday 15/09/11 04.30-20.00 Tui Cruises Mein Schiff Stormont 2681 909
September 29 Friday 16/09/11 08.00-13.00 Hansa Kreuzfahrten Delphin Stormont 554 275
September 30 Friday 16/09/11 09.00-18.00 Phoenix Reisen MS Artania Stormont 1200 800
September 31 Saturday 17/09/11 07.00-17.00 Princess Cruises Emerald Princess Stormont 3100 1100
September 32 Monday 26/09/11 10.00-22.00 Hurtigruten MV FRAM Stormont 328 150
September 33 Thursday 29/09/11 07.30-18.00 Fred Olsen Black Watch Stormont 868 330

Total 40892 17598


